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April 25, 2019 
 
 
 
The Carson Rifle and Pistol Club has the following matches schedule for 2019.  These 
matches are also posted on the Club's even calendar. 
 
Sun. May 5 Carson City  Mini-Palma / Vintage Military Rifle 

Sun. May 12 Carson City  High Power Rifle/Bullseye Pistol 

Sun. June 2 Carson City  Mini-Palma / 3x300 Rifle 

Sun. June 9 Carson City  High Power Rifle (NRA)/Bullseye Pistol 

Sun. July 7 Carson City  Mini-Palma / Vintage Military Rifle 

Sun. July 14 Carson City  High Power Rifle (NRA)/Bullseye Pistol 

Sun. Aug. 4 Carson City  Mini-Palma / 3x300 Rifle 

Sun. Aug. 11 Carson City  High Power Rifle (NRA)/Bullseye Pistol 

Sun. Sept. 1 Carson City  Mini-Palma / Vintage Military Rifle 

Sun. Sept. 8 Carson City  High Power Rifle (NRA)/Bullseye Pistol 

Sun. Oct. 6 Carson City  Mini-Palma / 3x300 Rifle  

Sun. Oct. 13 Carson City  High Power Rifle (NRA)/Bullseye Pistol 

Sun. Nov. 3 Carson City  Mini-Palma / Vintage Military Rifle 

Sun. Nov. 10 Carson City  High Power Rifle / Bullseye Pistol 

Sun. Dec. 1 Carson City  Mini Palma / 3x300 Rifle 

Sun. Dec. 8 Carson City  High Power Rifle / Bullseye Pistol 

 
All matches are held on a weather-permitting basis- call 510-701-0710 on match day for 
conditions. 
 


